1 | 2 3 | 4 [ o) [ [ 7 8 [ 9 [ 10 | 11
REF Ng. DESCRIPTION RTYREF Ng. DESCRIPTION RTYREF Na. DESCRIPTION QTYREF Nog. DESCRIPTION QT
1 COVER WELD ASSEMBLY 11 11 FAN IMPELLER 1] 21 PVC3 CORE CABLE M 31 M5 x 16 HEX HD SCREW 4
2 HANDLE WELD ASSEMBLY 1] 12 16mm CABLE GLAND 1| 22 M4 x 16 PAN HD SCREW 4| 32 M6 x 16 HEX HD SCREW 4
3 ELECTRICAL BOX WELD ASSEMBLY 1| 13 GLAND NUT M16 1] 23 3/16 DOME HEAD RIVETS S| 33 M6 FLAT WASHER 8
4 MACHINE LABEL 21 14 WIRE HARNESS CLIP 1| 24 M4 FLAT WASHER 8| 34 M6 SPRING WASHER 4
5 MOTOR BRACKET 1] 15 BLACK RUBBER FOOT 41 25 M4 SPRING WASHER 6] 39 SELF TAPPING SCREW 8
6 16 SWITCH 1| 26 M4 NUT 6| 36 SPIRE CLIP NUT 8
7 FAN ON/OFF LABEL 11 17 SWITCH COVER 1| 27 M5 x 12 PAN HD SCREW 2l 37 NYLON WASHER 8
8 GRILLE 2| 18 28 MS FLAT WASHER 10 38 8
9 SERIAL NUMBER PLATE 1] 19 FASTON TERMINAL 3] 29 M5 SPRING WASHER 6| 39
10 MOTOR 1] 20 FASTON BOOT 3| 30 M5 NUT 6| 40
1 2 2 2 2
L eveicicic
G -@- B .
&0 i G-O-B-B--G
@B

11094300

DRG
NO.

IF IN DOUBT ASK

3RD ANGLE PROJECTION -@——F

INSPECTION Iss.| 1

PROCEDURE DATE |06.12.93

B Foac Limited

DRAWN

_ CHECKED
JG LAVERICK

_>nvm_”_<mc _wg_.m 1/3

C/N

SECURITY CLASSIFICATION

MATERIAL

FINISH

TOLERANCE UNLESS STATED
+/= 05

DIMENSIONS IN m.m.

TITLE

GENERAL ASSEMBLY
PF 400 - USA MODEL

DRG.ND. 1094300




